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Eﬁlgﬁﬂﬁ Product Description

Se4 k4 (Fiber Optic Patch Cord) B 45142 (Pigtail) 8 A A Y48 = W 3 2 S 8 45 28 B
KIRFERME. DEEZLER. RMEIR(Simplex). &ik(Duplex)Bt4R, AHRERETM
TRRERERZ LML,

f&é%ﬁ*ﬁ Specifications

@ 754 Bellcord TR-000326. NTTSC. JIS C-5973 s &K,
& 774 EIA/TIA-455,604. TIA 568A. GR-NWT-000326,

& FF5 TIA FOTP I8 50,

El:lﬁl:l'ﬂt#'lﬁf Specifications

& R BN 9/125 um(0S2):
LS 50/125 um(OM2. OM3). 62.5/125 um(OM1),

& ZHERK: MEME, RBEST. SC FC. LCHAK,
& BEHRSNME: PVC Bl LSOH (RIEHES),
& LAY Aramid Yarn,
&A% B <0.15dB maximum; £# <0.3 dB maximum -
e o EAHE%: 45dB (E84) -

“‘ 2 & BEEHEHRRM 500 %, FLHEME <0.2dB
®

//;‘ i .——a & R1ERE: -40°C~80°C
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’///' RFWYSXZZ SR A pigtail
_ 49 XX(HETEIER) : T-ST; C-SC; L-LC; F-FC, M-MTRJ

/@j >~ ZZ(RFE) : 5] 03-3M ; 05-5M
P S a8 Y($ERI) : 1-9/125(052), 2-62.5/125(0M1)
//f/ g > 3-50/125(0M2), 4-50/125(0M3)
. PN 5-50/125(0M4), 6-50/125(0M5)
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